ISBGHSCRiiZengau Pottmes-Neuburg/Do.

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - GK-Kurzwaffe 2024/25

Gauliga

Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Preschl, Gerhard
Maier, Markus
Baumgartner, Hans-Georg

Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Spéth, Luca
Schlusnus, Christian
Hauptmann, Markus

Mannschaftstabelle

Donauperle Bergheim 1
Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Donauperle Bergheim 2
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
. Frei0
Schitzentabelle
Schweller, Thomas
Feiner, Frank
Grinheid, Michael
Spéth, Luca
Scharbatke, Stefan
Harrer, Benjamin
Schlusnus, Christian
Preschl, Gerhard
Michallek, Martin
Hauptmann, Markus
Maier, Markus
12. Baumgartner, Hans-Georg
A-Klasse
Edelweild Thierhaupten 2
Segura, Antonio
Albert, Frank
Kunert, Patrick
Edelweil3 Thierhaupten 3
Muller, Benedikt
Horn, Manfred
Horn, Thomas
Mannschaftstabelle
1. Edelweil’ Thierhaupten 3
2. Edelweil’ Thierhaupten 2
3. Edelweil Thierhaupten 4
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350
298
280

363
354
324

Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1

356
355
344

365
364
354

4. Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2

Schitzentabelle
Mdiller, Benedikt
Horn, Manfred
Wagner, Philipp
Segura, Antonio
Albert, Frank
Horn, Thomas
Mohr, Marcel
Kunert, Patrick
Rodel, Hans
Schilling, Stefan
Gruber, Anton
Schmitt, Sebastian
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8. Durchgang vom 05.04.2025

Donauperle Bergheim 1
Feiner, Frank
Harrer, Benjamin
Michallek, Martin

Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Schweller, Thomas
Grinheid, Michael
Scharbatke, Stefan

12 : 0 6575
8 : 4 6484
6 : 8 7302
6 : 6 6384
0 : 14 6708
0: 0 0

Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 1
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Donauperle Bergheim 1
Finkenstein Bittenbrunn 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1

368
360
341

371
366
362

5. Durchgang vom 05.04.2025

Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2
Rodel, Hans
Gruber, Anton
Schmitt, Sebastian
Edelweil3 Thierhaupten 4
Wagner, Philipp
Mohr, Marcel
Schilling, Stefan

10 : O 5326
8 : 2 5357
2: 8 5187
0 : 10 4914

Edelweild Thierhaupten 3
Edelweild Thierhaupten 3
Edelweild Thierhaupten 4
Edelweild Thierhaupten 2
Edelweifd Thierhaupten 2
Edelweild Thierhaupten 3
Edelweifd Thierhaupten 4
Edelweild Thierhaupten 2
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2
Edelweild Thierhaupten 4
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2
Auerhahn Ried-Hessellohe 2

339
337
334

360
352
338

928

1041

371
368
366
363
362
360
354
350
341
324
298
280

1055 :

1083 :

365
364
360
356
355
354
352
344
339
338
337
334

1069

1099

1010

1050

RWK-Leiter

http://www.shot-contest.de
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